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Jainu Ajit  
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Cody Bezik 
Undergrad:  Case Western Reserve University 
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo 
Area of Study: Molecular Simulations 
Email: bezik@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Aaron Alpar  
Undergrad: University of Texas at Austin 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Hubbell 
Area of study: Immunology    
Email: atalpar@uchicago.edu  

 

Alexandre Bourassa 
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  

 
 

Jennifer Antane   
Undergrad: Northwestern University 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: Hubbell 
Area of study: Immunoengineering 
Email: jantane@uchicago.edu  

Alec Bowen 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort 

 
 

Lucas Antony 
Undergrad: St. Olaf College  
IME Entering Class: 2013 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo 
Area of study: Simulation of Organic Glass Systems  
Email: lantony@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Veronica Burnett  
Undergrad: State Univ. of New York at Stony Brook 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Patel/Nealey 
Area of Study: Electrochemistry and Ion Transport 
Email: vburnett@uchicago.edu 

 

Elizabeth Michiko Ashley   
Undergrad: University of Maryland at College Park 
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
Research Group: Nealey 
Area of study: Micro/Nanophase Copolymers  
Email: emashley@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Amy Butcher 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort 

 
 

Jorge Luis Ayarza-Leon 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
 

 

Guoshuai (Daniel) Cao  
Undergrad:  University of Cambridge 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: Huang 
Area of Study: Immunoengineering/Data Analysis 
Email: guoshuaicao@uchicago.edu  
 

 
 

John Christopher Barrett 
Undergrad:  Boston University 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort   
Research Group: Tirrell 
Area of Study: Immunoengineering 
Email: jcbarrett@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Hung-Shen Chang  
Undergrad: Cornell University 
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
Research Group: Cleland 
Area of Study: Quantum Information 
Email: hschang@uchicago.edu  
 

 
 

Peter Bennington 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort 
 

 

Lifeng Chen   
Undergrad: Beijing Univ. of Chemical Technology 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: Rowan 
Area of Study: Dynamic Covalent Network  
Email: lifengc@uchicago.edu  
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Ruofan Chen  
Undergrad: Tsinghua University 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: Sosnick 
Area of Study: Biophysics 
Email: rfchen@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Moshe Dolejsi 
Undergrad:  Duke University 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: Nealey  
Area of Study: Directed Self-Assembly Copolymers  
Email: moshedolejsi@uchicago.edu 

 

Alfred Chi-Fei Chon 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
 

 

Naorem Nihesh Fnu  
Undergrad:  St. Stephens College 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: Esser-Khan  
Area of Study: Immunoengineering 
Email: naoremnihesh@uchicago.edu 
 

 
 

Christopher Conner  
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort 
 

 

Whitney Fowler 
Undergrad: Vanderbilt University 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group:  Tirrell/ de Pablo 
Area of Study: Water Purification Materials 
Email: wcfowler@uchicago.edu 

 
 

Aron Coraor  
Undergrad:  Cornell University  
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo 
Area of Study: Materials Modeling 
Email: coraor@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Masaya Fukami 
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
 

 

Pratiti Deb  
Undergrad:  Cornell University 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Awschalom 
Area of Study: Quantum Materials  
Email: pratitideb@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Elena Glen  
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
 

 

Lily Delalande  
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort 

 

Jorge Emiliano Gomez Medellin 
Undergrad:  University of Texas at Brownsville 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Swartz 
Area of Study: Airway 
Inflammation/Hypersensitivity  
Email: jmedellin@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Charles de las Casas  
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort 
 

 

Laura Taylor Gray  
Undergrad: Dartmouth College 
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
Research Group: Hubbell 
Area of Study: Immunoengineering 
Email: ltaylorgray@uchicago.edu 

 

Berk Diler  
Undergrad:  University of Chicago 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: Awschalom 
Area of Study: Quantum Information  
Email: berkdiler@uchicago.edu  
 

 

Joel Grebel  
Undergrad: University of California, Berkeley 
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
Research Group: Cleland  
Area of Study: Quantum Information  
Email: joelgrebel@uchicago.edu 
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Katie Greenman  
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
 

 
 

Paul Jerger 
Undergrad: Harvey Mudd College 
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
Research Group: Awschalom  
Area of Study: Quantum Information  
Email: pjerger@uchicago.edu  
 

 

Arin Greenwood  
Undergrad: University of Washington 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: Galli 
Email: argwood@uchicago.edu 

 

Yu Kambe 
Undergrad: Cornell University 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: Nealey 
Area of Study: Soft Matter & Electrochemistry  
Email: ykambe@uchicago.edu  
 

 

Garrett Grocke  
Undergrad:  Northwestern University 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: Patel 
Area of Study: Polymer Thermoelectrics 
Email: glgrocke@uchicgo.edu  
 

 

Jonathan C. Karsch 
Undergrad: Cornell University 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Awschalom  
Area of Study: Quantum Information 
Email: karsch@uchicago.edu  

 

Ashley Guo 
Undergrad: California Institute of Technology 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo 
Area of Study: Molecular Simulations  
Email: azguo@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Brian Keene  
Undergrad:  Seattle University 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo 
Area of Study: Crystallization in Supercooled Liquids 
Email: bkeene@uchicago.edu 

 
 

 

Xinghan Guo 
Undergrad: Tsinghua University 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: High  
Area of Study: Quantum Optics  
Email: gxh@uchicago.edu  

 

Seong-Min Kim 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort 

 

Laura Hart  
Undergrad: Worcester Polytechnic Institute 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: Rowan 
Area of Study: Materials Chemistry  
Email: laurahart@uchicago.edu   
 

 
 

Shi En Kim 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: Park 
Email: shienkim@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Peyman Hossein  
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
 
 
 
 
 

 

Siyoung Kim  
Undergrad: KAIST 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: Galli 
Area of Study: Electrochemistry, Renewable Energy 
Email: siyoungkim@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Zachary Jarin 
Undergrad: Olympic College 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: Voth 
Area of Study: Computational Biophysics 
Email: zjarin@uchicago.edu  
 

 

James Harrison Lettow 
Undergrad: University of Minnesota-Twin Cities 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: Rowan/Nealey 
Area of Study: Polymer Physics 
Email: jlettow@uchicago.edu 
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Jiajing Li 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort 

 

Aslan Mansurov  
Undergrad: University of Minnesota-Twin Cities 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Hubbell 
Area of Study: Immunoengineering 
Email: aslanmansurov@uchicago.edu 
 
 

 

 

Jiyuan Li  
Undergrad: Beijing Univ. of Aeronautics & Astro. 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo 
Area of Study: Computational Fluid Dynamics 
Email: jyli@uchicago.edu 

 

 

Chitavi Devi Maulloo    
Undergrad: University of Rochester 
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
Research Group: Hubbell/ Swartz 
Area of Study: Bioengineering 
Email: cmaulloo@uchicago.edu 
 
 

 

Lu Li 
Undergrad: Zhejiang University 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: Tirrell  
Area of Study: Polymer Science  
Email: lilu@uchicago.edu 
 

 
 

Ryan McAvoy  
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  

 

Jing Lin  
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  

 

Lingyuan Meng   
Undergrad: Jilin University 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Tian 
Area of Study: Materials Chemistry 
Email:  lingyuan@uchicago.edu  
 

 

Charles Lindberg  
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort 

 

Siqi Meng  
Undergrad: Rice University 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Tirrell  
Area of Study: Nanomaterials  
Email: siqimeng@uchicago.edu  
 

 

Jialu Liu 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort 

 

Kevin Miao 
Undergrad: Dartmouth College 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort 
Research Group: Awschalom 
Area of Study: Quantum Information  
Email: kmiao@uchicago.edu  
 

 

Tengzhou Ma 
Undergrad: Imperial College of Science 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: Patel 
Area of Study: Polymer Materials  
Email: tengzhou@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Peter Mintun   
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
 

 

Lea Maillat 
Undergrad: Ecole Polytechnique Federale 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: Swartz 
Area of Study: Immunoengineering 
Email: lmaillat@uchicago.edu  

Joshua Moller 
Undergrad: Univ. of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 
IME Entering Class: 2015 cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo 
Area of Study: Computational Biophysics  
Email: jmoller@uchicago.edu  
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 Andrew Oriani  
Undergrad:  Case Western Reserve University 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: David Schuster  
Area of Study: Low-Temperature Physics 
Email: oriani@uchicago.edu    
 

 

Britteny Ross 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
  
 

 

Viviana Palacio-Betancur 
Undergrad:  Universidad Nacional de Colombia  
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo 
Area of Study: Models & Methods of Liquid Crystals  
Email: vpalaciob@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Viktor Rozsa 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
 

 

Parthiv Patel  
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  

 

Selami (Emre) Sevgen 
Undergrad: Univ. of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo/ Hubbell 
Area of Study: Molecular Dynamics Simulations 
Email: ssevgen@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Harrison Paul  
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
 

 
 

Manish Singh 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
 

 

Hoang Van Phan  
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
 

 

Grant Smith  
Undergrad: Pennsylvania State University 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Awschalom 
Area of Study: Quantum Materials  
Email: grantsmith@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Marcello Pulighheddu  
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
 

 

Timothy Steeves  
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  

 

Phillip Rauscher  
Undergrad: Emory University 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo/Rowan 
Area of Study: Polymer Physics  
Email: pmrauscher@uchicago.edu  

Kirk Swanson 
Undergrad: Williams College 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo 
Area of Study: Computational Physics/Chemistry 
Email: swansonk1@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Daniel Reid 
IME Entering Class: 2013 Cohort  
 
 
 
 

 

 

Gustavo Andres Vasquez-Montoya 
Undergrad: Universidad Nacional de Colombia 
IME Entering Class: 2016 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo/Swartz 
Area of Study: Immunoengineering 
Email: gavasquezm@uchicago.edu  
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Erzsebet Vincent  
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
 
 
 
  

Hao Wu 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
 

 

Ruben Waldman 
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
 
 
 
  

Zijing Xia 
Undergrad: Tsinghua University 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Darling  
Area of Study: Water Purification  
Email: zijingxia@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Rachel Wallace   
Undergrad: University of Michigan, Ann Arbor 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Hubbell 
Area of Study: Immunoengineering  
Email: rpwall@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Zifan Ye  
Undergrad: Imperial College of Science 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Tian 
Area of Study: Materials Chemistry  
Email: zfye@uchicago.edu 

 

Yuxin Wang 
Undergrad: Peking University 
Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Clerk  
Area of Study: Quantum Optics/Information 
Theory 
Email: yxwang@uchicago.edu  
 

 

Boyuan Yu  
Undergrad: Fudan University  
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: de Pablo  
Area of Study: Computation/Simulation Materials  
Email: boyuanyu@uchicago.edu 

 

Elyse Watkins  
Undergrad: Georgia Institute of Technology 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: Hubbell  
Area of Study: Immunoengineering  
Email: elysewatkins@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Chao Zhang  
Undergrad:  Zhejiang University 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Galli  
Area of Study: Computational Materials 
Email: chaozhang@uchicago.edu 

 

Rachel Weathered 
Undergrad: Northwestern University 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Swartz 
Area of Study: Immunoengineering 
Email: rweathered@uchicago.edu  

 

Haozhi Zhang  
Undergrad: University of Oxford  
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Zhong 
Area of Study: Quantum Photonics 
Email: haozhiz@uchicago.edu  
 

 

Christina Wicker  
Undergrad: MIT 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Zhong 
Area of Study: Rare Earth Qubits/Quantum-
Devices 
Email: cwicker@uchicago.edu 
 

 

Yefei Zhang  
Undergrad:  Jilin University 
IME Entering Class: 2014 Cohort  
Research Group: Rowan 
Area of Study: Polymer Nanocomposites 
Email: yefeiz@uchicago.edu  
 

 

Thomas Witte  
Undergrad: University of Notre Dame 
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: High 
Area of Study: Quantum Information  
Email: tomwitte@uchicago.edu   
 

 

Youpeng Zhong 
Undergrad:  Zhejiang University 
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
Research Group: Cleland 
Area of Study: Superconducting Quantum Circuits 
Email: yzhong@uchicago.edu  
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Ruolan Zhou  
IME Entering Class: 2015 Cohort  
 

  

 

Yizhi Zhu 
Undergrad: Cornell University   
IME Entering Class: 2017 Cohort  
Research Group: Galli/Awschalom 
Area of Study: Quantum Information  
Email: yizhiz@uchicago.edu  
 

  

http://galligroup.uchicago.edu/
mailto:yizhiz@uchicago.edu

